Date Issued

08/01/2023

08/08/2023

08/09/2023

08/09/2023

08/10/2023

08/17/2023

08/17/2023

08/21/2023

08/23/2023

08/24/2023

08/28/2023

08/30/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

Permit Number

2023-115

2023-114

2023-119

2023-122

2023-120

2023-121

2023-123

2023-125

2023-124

2023-129

2023-128

2023-132

2023-113

2023-133

Monthly Issued

Permit Type
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
REROOFING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR

ALTERATION OR

REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING COLORADO AVE L

ALTERATION OR

ALTERATION OR

REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
431 W PACIFIC

MECHANICAL

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR

REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

MECHANICAL

NEW SINGLE-
FAMILY
DWELLING OR
DUPLEX

REROOFING

Site Address

103 E COLUMBIA

230 S Pine St

410 DEPOT AVE

801 E COLUMBIA

REPAIR TO MULTI- 255 S SPRUCE ST

FAMILY BUILDING

m

REPAIR TO MULTI- 651 W PACIFIC

FAMILY BUILDING

103 S DAVIS ST 1C

319 W GALENA

300 S MAHONEY 6

331 NFIRST

159 E GREGORY

300 S Mahoney

Project Name

Siegel Deck and
Windows

Ballard Re-Roof

White Repair
Remodel

Winter Front
Door/Window

Beaver Pond E
Interior Remodel

Wilkin Court L
Window
Replacement
VIKING 203
Window
Replacement

Cornet Creek C -
Tatum deck repair

Townsend Boiler
Replacement

319 - Front Porch
Repair

Cimarron #6

Bathroom Remodel

Solomon aircon
mini-split

Torres 1l

Cimarron HOA
2023 N Bldg flat
roofs west end

Valuation Class

$60,640.00

$36,932.00

$118,000.00

$10,522.00

$150,000.00

$6,500.00

$21,211.00

$10,000.00

$31,500.00

$101,527.00

$76,000.00

$12,500.00

$4,875,135.00

$39,274.00

$5,549,741.00



